TE—R/CLLraccord T—-RM

Article no
61820402
61820502
61820602
61820802

Tube dim. 1 (mm)
4

5
6
8

Ajustable
Cloison
Complet ou corps

Tube dim. 2 (mm)
4

5
6
8

Non
Non
complet

Filetage 1
M 8x0 male
M 10x1 male
M 10x1 male
M 12x1 male

Filetage 2

M 8x0 méle
M 10x1 méle
M 10x1.5 méle
M 12x1 méle

Filetage 3
R 1/8" méle
R 1/8" méle
R 1/8" méle
R 1/8" méle
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